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Pos. Nbr
1 79
2 20

717

4 51
5 98
6 113
7 169
8 7
9 76
10 0
11 700
12 43
13 271
14 5
15 22
16 17
17 12
18 11
19 269
20 27
21 21
22 59
23 39
24 69
25 74

©BProm

Rider

FROSI Emanuele
BONFANTI Davide
SALA Luca
CALABRESI Oras
CLEMENTI David
CATANI Roberto
VANDI Kevin
DALL'OSTO Dennis
FUSETTO Williams
CARBONI Massimiliano
BENELLI Walter
VOLGARE Marcello
VISENTIN David
BROCH Emil
MUSSINO Claudio
CUGINI Alessio
PAPALINI Lorenzo
GIORDANA Roberto
AVVISTI Daniele
VALORSO Simone
D'AGOSTARO Giuseppe
CHIELLO Michele
VILLANI Marco
RAMELLA Marco

COSTA Daniel

Class

SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV
SMV

Castelletto di Branduzzo, Sunday 18 September 2016

SMV - Overall Classification

Category

Wildcard
Ovest
Ovest
Wildcard
Ovest
Wildcard
Est
Wildcard
Ovest
Est
Ovest
Ovest
Wildcard
Ovest
Wildcard
Wildcard
Ovest
Wildcard
Ovest
Ovest
Wildcard
Est
Ovest
Ovest

Posting Time: 16:17

R1

180

156
164
124
148

190

136
130

120

84
108
100
104
116
92
%
88
80

o o o o

R2
190
172
164
148
180
156

96
142
120
124
130
112
136
104
100

92

76

88

80

84

78
116

108

Tot. Pts.
370
344
320
312
304
304
286
284
256
254
250
224
220
212
200
196
192
180
176
172
158
116

108
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